
 

Old Adobe Union School District School Bus Routes 2025/26 
Route #1 
Monday - Friday 

A.M P.M 
 Regular​ Wednesday 
6:55 6614 Lakeville Hwy 2:50 1:35​ Miwok Valley 
7:00 7055 Old Lakeville Rd 3  2:55 1:40    The Grove Apartments (on Ely @ Bus turnout) 
7:05 6235 Old Lakeville 2 3:10 1:55    Old Adobe School 
7:10 601 Stage Gulch 3:15 2:00    Sonoma Mtn Prway@ Turtle Creek 

 3270 Manor Ln (not active) 3:20 2:05   Sonoma Mountain (Tx MV,OA/Receive LT,LV) 
7:25 The Grove Apartments (on Ely @ bus turnout) 3:25 2:10   Linnet Ln @ Song Bird Way 
7:28 Southgate @ Southgate Park 3:30 2:15   Ely @ Juliet 
7:32 3954 S Ely Rd @ Browns Ln 3:33 2:18​ Casa Grande Rd @ Del Rancho  
7:37 Wieling Way @ park (near trash bins) 3:36 2:21   The Grove Apartments (on Ely @ Bus turnout) 
7:39 Daniel Dr @ Anna Way 3:40 2:25   Southgate @ Southgate Park 
7:43 Technology  3:50 2:35   6614 Lakeville Hwy 
7:49 Miwok Valley (Tx LT,LV,SM/Receive OA students) 3:55 2:40   7055 Old Lakeville Rd 3  
7:55 Casa Grande Rd @ Del Rancho Way 3:57 2:41    6614 Lakeville Hwy 
8:00 Sonoma Mountain @ Turtle Creek 3:58 2:43   6533 Old Lakeville Rd 2 
8:12 Old Adobe School 4:03 2:48   601 Stage Gulch 
  
  

Please check periodically for route updates and changes. Routes will be updated as needed. 
** Students must be at a designated bus stop 5 minutes prior to departure time 

 


